Relatério Geral - 26 KM - Todos - TURISMO MASCULINO

Coloc.

1

o 00 b~ W

10

11

12
13
14
15
16

17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

DESAFIO GARRUCHEIRO DE MTB 2019

Numero Nome
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BERNARDO TOMAZ DUARTE
MONTEIRO

FERNANDO HENRIQUE GOMES
ALBUQUERQUE

CASSIO ANTONIO MARQUES DA SILVA
lucas moura bretas

ADELINO DA CRUZ GONGCALVES
HUMBERTO SOARES SILVA
CASSIANO MACEDO DE AZEVEDO
GERALDO VIEIRA DA SILVA

thiago leite alves

GUSTAVO GUERRA PROCOPIO
SHISLEY ANDRADE SILVA

ANDERSON MARIO SILVA

RENATO FABIANO OLIVEIRA SILVA
WANDERSON DA SILVA SOUZA
GERALDO WILSON DE SOUZA

VINICIUS FERNANDES FONSECA
MACEDO

WILTON RIBEIRO CALDEIRA

CARLOS FREDERICO MAGALHAES DE
ANDRADE

RAFAEL LAGE DE OLIVEIRA

lucas de carvalho

MARCIOAUGUSTO MAGALHAES
EDMILSON MALTA DOS REIS

daniel

LUCIANO DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
BRUNO GUIMARAES GOMES

IVANIR BENEVIDES GONCALVES

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718
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Equipe Tempo

NUPELO TEAM 01:02:52

VELO RACE TEAM 01:04:46

CASSIOS RACING 01:06:41

01:06:51

01:09:28

FERROS MTB TEAM 01:10:25

01:10:50

GARRUCHEIROS 01:21:09

01:21:10

GARRUCHEIROS BIKES 01:25:14
CLUB

GARRUCHEIROS BIKERS 01:27:19
CLUB

CAVEIRAS BIKERS 01:27:55

CAVEIRAS BIKERS 01:27:55

01:27:56

CAVEIRAS BIKE ITABIRA 01:32:50

01:34:39

RESENHAS BIKE 01:34:44

GARRUCHEIROS BIKERS 01:35:44
CLUB

01:37:49

01:37:55

IRON MTB TEAM 01:38:07

GARRUCHEIROS 01:40:37

01:42:19

01:43:19

01:49:18

GARRUCHEIRO DSQ
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